

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) Clearing and grubbing Road Canal including El					
Qty vide MB Road Entry					
M.B. No. 1212, P-27					
Item No. (1)					
i.e. = 0.24 Hec					
@ 51133.76/Hec Rs. 12272.00					
(2/2) Construction of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder El					
Qty vide M.B. No. 1212					
P-38, Item No. 19					
i.e. = 658.292m ³					
@ 176.58/m ³ Rs. 116241.00					
(3/3) GSB G.O.L. Providing Construction of Granular Subbase by providing well graded El					
Qty vide MB No. 1212,					
P-28, Item No. (1)					
i.e. = 80.7188m ³					
@ 2167.71/m ³ Rs. 174973.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600mm X 450mm					
Rectangular —					Rs. 1435200
Qty vide MB No. 12/2					
Page No. 33, Item No. 12					
i.e. = 4.00 Nos.					
② 3588.04/Each					Rs. 1435200
13/13 Providing					
900mm side					
Octagone —					Rs. 1516200
Qty vide MB No. 12/2					
Page No. 33, Item No. 12					
i.e. = 2.00 Nos.					
② 1580.84/Each					Rs. 1516200
14/14 Providing RCC					
M15 Grade boundary					
Pillars —					Rs. 1931400
Qty vide MB No. 12/2					
Page No. 33, Item No. 13					
i.e. = 40 Nos.					
② 482.85/Each					Rs. 1931400
15/16 Providing Planting					
of Trees and their					
Maintenance for one					
Year —					Rs. 1931400
Qty vide MB No. 12/2					
Page No. 33, Item No. 14					
i.e. = 56 Nos.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. - 56 Nos.					
Limit of Regulation Qty 718 Nos					
② 8 19.92/Each				Rs. 45916.00	
				Rs. 14759.00	
16/17.00 Providing Road marking with Hot applied Thermoplastic compound					
At Edge, BT Position					
Qty vide MB No. 1212					
Page No. 34, Item No. 150					
i.e. = 240.00m ²					
② 735.44/Each				Rs. 176506.00	
17/17.00 Providing Road marking with Hot applied					
pedestrian Crossing					
2m in length and 50cm apart					
Qty vide MB No. 1212					
Page No. 34, Item No. 150					
i.e. = 12.00m ²					
② 735.44/m ²				Rs. 8825.00	
18/18.00 Providing road					
mark of typical					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner